	Week
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY

	Dates
	22/07/2019
	23/07/2019
	24/07/2019
	25/07/2019
	26/07/2019

	1

	
	
	
	Tour De Cure School Visit
	SAPSASA Boys Soccer
Ken Duthie Visit

	
	29/07/2019
	30/07/2019
	31/07/2019
	1/08/2019
	2/08/2019

	2


	
	

	
	SAPSASA Girls Netball

	
Kitchen Garden


	
	5/08/2019
	6/08/2019
	7/08/2019
	8/08/2019
	9/08/2019

	3


	
National Aboriginal  Torres Strait Islander Children’s Day (4/8)
	


	
Governing Council Meeting
7:00pm
	
	ASSEMBLY 
(Rm 12)
Kitchen Garden


	
	12/08/2019
	13/08/2019
	14/08/2019
	15/08/2019
	16/08/2019

	4
	NATIONAL SCIENCE WEEK
Year 6/7 Lab on Legs
Incursion
	



	

YARD SURVEYS
	
SAPSASA Girls Soccer


	


	
	19/08/2019
	20/08/2019
	21/08/2019
	22/08/2019
	[bookmark: _GoBack]23/08/2019

	5
	
BOOK WEEK –
Find Your Treasure
	


	Book Week Parade
Theme – 
	Festival of Music Rehearsal


	
Kitchen Garden

	
	26/08/2019
	27/08/2019
	28/08/2019
	29/08/2019
	30/08/2019

	6
	
Literacy & Numeracy Week

	



Father’s Day Stall
	



Father’s Day Stall
	

	****R.A SHOW
Literacy & Numeracy week buddy class activity ASSEMBLY (Rm 7 & 8)
Kitchen Garden

	
	2/09/2019
	3/09/2019
	4/09/2019
	5/09/2019
	6/09/2019

	7
	****R.A SHOW


National Child Protection Week
	****R.A SHOW




	****R.A SHOW



 
	****R.A SHOW
Literacy / Numeracy book 

         goes home
	****R.A SHOW
SCHOOL CLOSURE SHOW DAY

	
	9/09/2019
	10/09/2019
	11/09/2019
	12/09/2019
	13/09/2019

	8
	
	


	
Governing Council Meeting
7:00pm

	
R U Ok Day

	
Festival of Music Concert 
Kitchen Garden


	
	16/09/2019
	17/09/2019
	18/09/2019
	19/09/2019
	20/09/2019

	9


	



	
	
	


	International Day of Peace (21/9)
ASSEMBLY
(Room 1 & 2)
WALKATHON


	
	23/09/2019
	24/09/2019
	25/09/2019
	26/09/2019
	27/09/2019

	10
	
	
	
	End Be Active
Challenge

	
PUPIL FREE DAY




Please be aware that calendar dates can change. The most up to date calendar will always be featured in our newsletter.

TERM 3

